
Sunday, August 18
Dominion Weother Forecasts from ZBs:
7.15 a.m., 12.30 p.m. 1XH: 9.0 a.m.,12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Dominion Weother Forecasts from 2ZA:
9.0 a.m., 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: 7.15 a.m., 9,0

a.m., 12.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070oe m.
6. 0 a.m. District Weather Forecast
Sacred Selections
6.15 Morning Melodies
7.30 Junior Request Session
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Lloyd Thorne)
9.15 Uncle Tom and The Friendly RoadChildren’s Choir
10. 0 Morning Concert10.30 Sports Magazine ;41. 0 The Frienaly Road of Song12. O Listeners’ Request Session2.2 p.m. Albert Wolff conducting theParis Conservatoire Orchestra
2.30 Halls of Ivy (VOA)
3. 0 A Selection of Recent Releases
4. 0 Folk Songs of the Old World4.30 Movie-Go-Round
5. 0 Ex-Services’ Session (Mac Vincent)
5.45 Children’s Feature: Captain Danger

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Books (NZBS)6.30 The Sankey Singers
7. 0 Life with the Lyons (BBC)7.30 The Auckland Radio Orchestra, con-ducted by Oswaid Cheesman8.0 Guilty Party (BBC)8.30 The Goon Show (BBC)
9. 0 For Your Heart’s Delight: A Jour-
ney through Musical Comedy, withAndrew Gold (tenor) and Pamela Wool-more (soprano): 1951-1967 (final broad-
cast) (NZBS)
9.35 Sunday Showcase: Juno and the
Paycock, by Sean O’Casey11. & Music for the End of Day11.42 Epiiog:ie (NZBS)
12. 0 Close down

iXH 1310HAMILTON m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Listen to the Bands with Eric Houl-
8.45 Piano Interlude
9. 3 New Symphony Orchestra
9.30 Stars on Parade
10. O Music of

ee.
Churches

10.15 Recent L.P.’
10.45 Talk: The Fascination of Gourds,
by Judith Terry (NZBS) A short dis-
course on the use of Gourds and how
to grow them
11. 0 Pops Concert
11.30 Jazz Journal with John Joyce(Studio)12. 0 Yours by Request
1. Op.m. Afternoon Highlights2. 0 Opera Singers2.30 Lorraine Clark-Soprano (Studio)3. 0 Life with the Lyons
3.30 Famous Conductors — Sir MalcolmSargent4.0 Andy Shearer Trio (Studio)4.30 Halls of Ivy (VOA
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Captain
Danger
5.22 Tales of the Dreamtime
5.45 Guess the Theme

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Folk Songs of the Old World6.30 Music in View-New Discs
7. 0 Sunday Showcase: Elinor Giyn-High Priestess of Romanse (BBC)8. 0 The Goon Show )8.30 Guilty Party (BBC)9. 0 S lent Prayer
9. 1 For Your Heart’s Delioht: A
Journey through musical comedy withAndrew Gold (tenor) and Pamela Woo!-more (soprano) (NZBS) (final broad-
cast)
9.40 Devotional Service: Anglican19. 9 Melodies that Linger10.30 Ciose down

AIR wre tem
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Southland Junior Request Session
9%. 3 Sounding Brass (Thomas Brown)(Studio)9.30 Show Tunes
13. 0 Songs of Worship10.30 Melody Fare11. 0 Offenbach, The Gay Parisienne11.30 Guest Artist: uigi Infantino12. O Listeners’ Request Session
1.58 p.m. Afternoon Highlights2.0 «..» Of Cabbages Kings3.0 Favourite Concert Music
4.30 Country Fair

:
5. 0 New Records
5.30 Children’s Corner

EVENING 9 ai te6. 0 Books (NZB
6.30 Life with dvons (BBC)
7. 0 For Your MHeart’s Delight — A
Journey through musical comedy withAndrew Gold (tenor) and Pamela Wool-
more (soprano) (1951-1957) (NZBS)(last broadcast)
7.30 Four in Harmony-Negro Spirituals(Studio)
8. 0 Ininja the Avenger
8.30 The Goon Show (BBC)
9. 0 Sunday Showcase: Play-- Mate inThree (NZBS)
40. 0 Music for the End of Day /10.30 Close down

22Bwc
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
| 6.16 Railway Notices
| 7.40 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choi>
|
8. 0 Junior Request Session
| 8.30 Junior Noticeboard
| 9.30 Orchestral Seiections
| 40. O From the Hymnal
10.45 The World of Sport (Wallieingram)
11. Bands on Parade (Ernie Ormrod)41.30 Sunday Art'st
|12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
} 2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
4. 0 And then | Wrote-Bob Merrill(Part 2)
4.30 From Our Overseas Library5. 0 The Services’ Session
5.30. For the Children: Through the.
Looking Glass and What Alice FoundThere (BBC) (first episode)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Books (NZBS)7. 0 Life with the Lyons (BBC)7.30 Sunday Supplement
8. 0 Journey into Space: The World inPeril (BBC)8.30 The Goon Show (8BC)
9. 0 For Your Heart’s Delight — A
Journey through musical comedy withAndrew Gold (tenor) and Pamela Wool-more (soprano) (1951-1967) (NZBS)

(final broadcast)
9.35 Sunday Showcase: Play-Juno andthe Pavcock (Sean,O’Casey)10.35 Music for the End of Day11.42 Enilogue (NZBS)12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Music for Early Risers
7.15 Songs of Worship
7.30 Junior Request Session9. 3 Sportsview (Bob Irvine)10. 0 antovani Plays some Famous
Classics
10.30 A Box at the Opera11. 0 Hits of the Day11.30 Ballet Music
12. O Request Session .-

2. Op.m. Makers of Melody: Cole Porter8.0 Sunday Showcase: Play-tn_ theFoolish Ranges (NZBS4.30 Linden Lea Junior Choir with
Assisting Soloists, conducted by HildaCameron (Studio5.0 And Then | Wrote: J. Fred Cootsa 2)5. For the Children: Captain Danger
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Manawatu Home Forum: PrimaryEducation in New Zealand Today-a
group discussion series erranged andconducted by Stan Blackmore-Resi-dent Adult Education tuter for Mana-watu: (6) The Community and theChild
6.15 New Labels
6.43 Books (NZBS)
7. 0 Life with the Lyons (BBC)7.30 Robert Grimshaw (bass) (Studio
8. 0 Danger in Discuise: Felix Holliday8.30 The Goon Show (BSC)
9. 0 For Your Heart’s Delicht — A
Journey through musical comedy withAndrew Go'd (tenor) ond Pamela Wool-
more (soprano) (NZBS) (last broad-
cast) 39.40 Devotions! Service: Rev. L. M.
King (4nalican)10. 0 Music by Debussy: The ConcertArts Orchestra
10.30 Close down

,

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. Come Sunday7.0 Junior Request Session
8.30 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
9. 0 Youth Digest, featuring What Do
You Think?
9.30 Rotunda Roundabout
10. 0 Treasury of Music
41.30 World of Sport (George Speed)
12. 0 Listeners’ Mid-day Request Session
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee3. 0 And Then | Wrote-tIrving Caesar
4.15 What’s in a Name? (Musical
Puzzle)4.30 Halls of Ivy (VOA)
6.30 For the Children; Ceptain Danger ~

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Studio Presentation
6.30 Organ at Twilight
6.45 Books (NZBS)
ye Life with the Lyons (BBC)
7.30 Sunday Supplement
8..0 Angel Pavement (first broadcast)

(BBC)
8.30 The Goon Show (BBC)
9. 0 For Your Heart’s Delight (final
broadcast) (NZBS)
9.35 Sunday Showcase: Juno and thePaycook, by Sean O’Casey
11. & Music for the End of Day
11.42 Epilogue (NZBS)
12. 0 Close down

4ZB won em
6. Oa.m. Sunday Morning Programme7.30 Cancellation Service
7.45 Sacred Half Hour9.0 Around the Bandstands (Flugel)9.30 Junior Choristers
10. O Hilde Gueden (soprano)10.30 Sport and Sportsmen (BobWright)11.20 Symphony No. 2 in D, Op. 73(Brahms)12. 0 Otago Request Session12.33 p.m. Cancellation Service2. Radio Matinee
3. 0 Halls of Ivy (VOA)3.30 Leonard Warren Sings Sea
Shanties ,

4.15 Youthful Harmony
5. 0 Services’ Session (Sergeant Major)5.30 For the Children: Sovereign Lords
(BBC) (first broadcast)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Echoes of Broadway— Georgeyer (piano)Theatre Musicale
Books (NZBS) °‘

Life with the Lyons (BBC)4ZB Presents
Around and About
Guilty Party (BBC)The Goon Show (BBC)
For Your Heart’s Delight — A

pournee
through musical comedy withndrew Gold (tenor) and Pamela Wool-

more (soprano) (NZSBS) (final broad-
cast)
9.35 Sunday Showcase -Juno and thePaycock (Sean O’Casey)
11.42 Epilogue (NZBS)12. 0 Close down
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More
successful
mMen use
Palmolive
thananyother
brilliantine

Palmolive Brilliantinegivesyoufar more thanaguaranteeofim-
maculately groomed haif. The
pure olive oil it contains keeps
yourhairsupple;softandhealthy, PALMOLIVE containsright down to the roots guards RRILLIAnTINf OLIVEJ)
against sflakiness and excessive
drynessofthescalp: Nowonder Coatalnd OHL to
PalmoliveBrilliantineistheover- 0.
whelming choice of successful encourage
meneverywhere: healthy
Liquid SOLID hair
Regular 2/9 (in jars 2/9)
Large 3/6
Looksuccessful Besuccessfu}Besmart use

PALMOLIVE Brilliantine
COLGATE-PALMOLIVELTD:,PETONE


